Cross Reference Part Numbers:
Talley#: Andrew #: Kathrien #: Powerwave #: Description
CXTD-WM23WF-05M ATCB-B01-C50 7085.05 .05 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-1M ATCB-B01-001 860-10007 1 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-2M   ATCB-B01-002 860-10008 7085.30 2 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-3M ATCB-B01-003 3 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-4M ATCB-B01-004 7085.50 4 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-5M ATCB-B01-005 860-10009 5 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-6M ATCB-B01-006 6 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-9M ATCB-B01-009 9 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-10M   ATCB-B01-010 860-10010 7095.10 10 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-15M ATCB-B01-015 15 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-20M   ATCB-B01-020 860-10032 7095.20 20 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-25M ATCB-B01-025 860-10011 25 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-30M ATCB-B01-030 7095.30 30 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-40M   ATCB-B01-040 860-10012 7095.40 40 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-50M   ATCB-B01-050 860-10033 7095.50 50 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-60M ATCB-B01-060 860-10013 7095.60 60 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-70M N/A 7095.70 70 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-80M N/A 860-10014 7095.80 80 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-90M N/A 7095.90 90 meter RET Cable
CXTD-WM23WF-100M N/A 860-10015 100 meter RET Cable
Part Number
CXTD-WM23WF-XX
Length - M
XX = Custom Length to Order